

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2010
CRLMP.NO(s). 7764-7769

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2009 in CRLA No.
182/2001 & CRLA No. 183/2001 & CRLA No. 221/2001 & CRLA No.
223/2001 & CRLA No. 224/2001 & CRLA No. 258/2001 of The HIGH
COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

FUL CHAND MAHATO Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAJU MAHATO & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 23/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Tulika Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Sheeba Khan, adv.
Mr. M. Khairati, adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file Special Leave Petition is
granted.

Delay condoned,
Issue Notice.

(Indu Marwah) (Indu Satiya)
Sr.P.A. Court Master