

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3699-3704/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2009 in CRLA No.182/2001,CRLA No.183/2001CRLA No.221/2001CRLA No.223/2001CRLA No.224/2001CRLA No.258/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

FUL CHAND MAHATO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAJU MAHATO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,cancellation of bail,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 27/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
St. of Jharkhand Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah ,Adv

Mr. Rajnish Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for petitioner is granted two weeks' time to file translated copies of depositions.

|(Naveen Kumar)
|Court Master| |(Vinod Kulvi)
| |Court Master

|