

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1780-1785/2012

FUL CHAND MAHATO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KAJU MAHATO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 15/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the respondent do not wish to file additional documents.

Despite Registrar's Court order dt.1.8.2014 additional documents have not been filed.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar