

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1780-1785/2012

FUL CHAND MAHATO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KAJU MAHATO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for cancellation of bail and office report)

Date : 08/10/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.
Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Amrendra Kr. Choubey, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents is stated to be in personal difficulty today and seeks short adjournment in the matter.

As prayed, list the Criminal Appeals on Wednesday, the 14th October, 2015.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

